

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 878 OF 2005

JEET SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 22/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. General

M/s Harikesh Singh and TV George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted for filing additional documents.

(Meera Hemant )

AR

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER