

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 878 OF 2005

JEET SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With orders)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ved Prakash Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Shokeen,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem',Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Rajan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for documents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar