

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 878 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

JEET SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Original record has been received.

Additional documents have been filed.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar